Beasain 0 160 0 0
Mandubia 10 10 548 804 804 419 0 @
Zumarraga/ 11 21 350 609 1413 807 419 4h 25’
Fri — 22:25
Urretxu
Gorlako gaina 9 30 667 715 2128 379 1226 O
Madarixa 14,5 44,5 514 595 2723 764 1605 é
Azpeitia 11 55,5 80 475 3198 906 2369 13h 45’ @
Sat —07:45
Zelatun 12 67,5 842 1151 4349 386 3275
Tolosa 12 79,5 88 402 4751 1166 3661 20h o
Sat — 14:00 il
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Jazkue gaina 10 89,5 550 686 5437 227 4827 ®
Amezketa 8,5 98 195 237 5674 598 5054 24h @
Sat —18:00 F
e
Txindoki lepoa 6 104 1179 965 6639 3 5652 26h 50’ @
Sat —20:50
Uarrain 4 108 1400 429 7068 230 5655 O
W
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Lizarrusti 8 116 621 159 7227 890 5885 30h 50’ @
Sat — 00:50 W
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Etzegarate 14 130 658 903 8130 858 6775 34h 50’ O
Sun —04:50 fl
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San Adrian 10 140 682 700 8830 438 7633 38h @
Sun —08:00 h
Oazurtza 10 150 741 948 9778 1125 8071 42h 0
Sun - 12:00 -
Mutiloa 9,5 159,5 240 242 10020 732 9196
Beasain 11,5 171 160 388 10408 480 9928 48h @
Sun - 18:00 h
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